Financial Summary
S&A
FMS Prj/Grt: 34285 Student Activities-Readership
CWU Fund: 522 Student Activities
Department: VP SAEM
Manager: Jadon Berry (ASCWU President) / Tony Aronica
E-Mail: BerryJa@cwu.edu / AronicaT@cwu.edu

Balance - Beginning of Year

Revenues
S&A Allocation-Supplemental

Total Revenues

Expenses
Goods & Services

Total Expenses
Net Revenues (Expenses)

Balance - End of Year

FY 2005

$

6,138.69

6,137.23

6,137.23

(6,137.23)

1.46

Page 1



